OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Viktoria
Daniel
Kate
Nerile
Klarisa
Caden

LESSON SCHEDULE

ANTHONY GOODE

MONDAY

PIANO / KEYB

21/5/ 24

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst
\ Piano
M Piano
P Piano
N Piano
M Piano
C Piano

SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM 2024

Length

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

3/6

11.45
12.15
12.45
2.00
2.30
3.00

10/6

12.15
12.45
2.00
2.30
11.45
3.00

17/6

12.45
2.00
2.30

11.45

12.15
3.00

24/6

2.00
2.30
11.45
12.15
12.45
3.00

1/7

2.30
11.45
12.15
12.45
2.00
3.00

8/7

11.45
12.15
12.45
2.00
2.30
3.00

15/7

12.15
12.45
2.00
2.30
11.45
3.00



